
Teilnahmeliste           ELTERN-KIND-GRUPPE in: 

Zeitraum von:  bis   Ort:  

Leiterin:    Pfarrei:  

 

Nr. Mütter / Väter 
Name, Vorname 

Kind(er) 
Vorname 

Kind 
Geburtsdatum 

Straße, PLZ, Wohnort Telefon Email Unterschrift 

1.         

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

6.         

7.         

8.         

9.         

10.         

11.         

09/2017 


